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2022 ARC Musketeer Softball Schedule
Date                     	        	Opponent                               Time                          Location
Tuesday August 23 			*Morgan Co			4:00 (DH)		Home
Wednesday August 24		Westside			5:00			Home
Tuesday August 30			*Cross Creek			5:00 (DH)		Cross Creek
Wednesday August 31		Lincoln Co.			5:00			Home
Thursday September 8		*Harlem			5:00 (DH)		Home
Friday September 9			Jefferson Co			6:00			Lakeside		
Saturday September 10		Greenbrier			4:00			Greenbrier
Monday September 12		Lincoln County		5:00			Lincoln County
Tuesday September 13 		*Hephzibah			5:30			Home
Thursday September 15		*Hephzibah			5:30			Hephzibah
Monday September 19		Washington Co.		5:30			Washington Co.
Tuesday September 20		*Salem			4:00 (DH)		Salem
Wednesday September 21		Westside			5:00			Westside
Thursday September 22		Washington Co.		5:30			Home

					* Region Games   		DH- Double Header

Principal: Jason Medlin
Athletic Director: Kevin Scheyer			
Softball Coach: Angela Lillard			
Assistant Softball Coach: Kayla Holland 		
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